CleanStar C60/C67 HPW PFA T-body 1” x 1/2”, 3/4”
®
How to order
C67 / Y8 / T / 75 / 30 / 5A / 1 / HPW / X16 / 75
30 PFA
Body
material
75
77
30
Flare connection with PVDF nut
Flare connection with PFA nut
IPS welded spigot connection
Connections
75
77
30
with PVDF nut
with PFA nut
IPS Spigot
Connections
Flare connectionsDiaphragm
material
5A TFM
Type
C60
C67
8 1/2” tube, DN 10
12 3/4” pipe, DN 15
Size
Y - axis
Space Saver Option
X - axis
Z
S - X+Z axis
- axis
Space Saver Option
16 1” tube, DN 20
Size
Body configuration
T T-valve body
Operation
0 manual
1 normally closed
2 normally open
3 double acting
Ref. no. Ref. no.Size SizeConnections ConnectionsRef. no. Ref. no.
Main tube Branch/Valve Cv-Value
(gal/min)
16
16
16
16
75 a. 77
75 a. 77
75 a. 77
75 a. 77
4.7
2.9